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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

14.—Exports of Canada to All Countries in quantities and values by classes of home 
produce in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

I. Agricultural produce 
—con. 

Flour of wheat bbl 
Indian meal " 
Oatmeal " 
Meal, all other " 
Malt bush. 

Total, flour, meal and 
malt 

Hay ton. 
Hemp cwt. 
Hops lb 
Maple sugar " 
Maple syrup gal 
Seeds— 

Clover bush. 
Flaxseed " 
Grass " 
All other 

Total seeds 
Straw ton 
Tobacco leaf lb 
Trees, shrubs and plants.. 
Vegetables— 

Canned or preserved... 
Potatoes bush 
Turnips " 
All other 

Total vegetables 
All other agricultural pro­

ducts 
II. Animals and their pro 

duce. 

Animals, living— 

Cattle, one year old or 
less NO 

Cattle, over 1 yr. old.. " 
Horses, 1 yr. old or less '• 
Horses, over 1 yr. old " 
Hogs " 
Sheep, 1 yr. old or less " 
Sheep, over 1 yr. old. '' 

Poultry and other n.e.s. 

Total animals, living . . . 

QUANTITIES. 

1909. 

1,738,038 
1,218 

119,448 
18,389 
7,157 

55,884 

76,200 
1,407,129 

2,581 

63,035 
693,779 
50,412 

2,362 
110,889 

1,560,632 
1,026,776 

3,077 

159,868 
30 

1,998 
366 

82,303 
36,593 

1910. 

3,064,028 
1,067 

247,297 
19,132 
13,107 

191,098 
2,746 

232,479 
1,734,437 

4,533 

112,761 
1,997,648 

68,881 

5,011 
274,796 

1,923,595 
1,283,210 

2,059 

155,327 
21 

2,741 
390 

88,236 
22,871 

1911. 

3,049,046 
1,475 

126,240 
3,331 
11,995 

326,132 
1 

156,679 
1,376,191 

3,612 

211,118 
2,696,119 

78,586 

45,512 
133,621 

994,348 
1,447,994 

670 

124,253 
13 

2,768 
3,335 
9,672 
36,925 

1912. 

3,738,836 
1,584 

209,679 
6,142 
17,383 

784,864 
758 

17,962 
1,336,698 

4,831 

93,976 
1,504,528 
111,247 

8,629 
58,809 

744,726 
1,467,877 

232 

61,285 
18 

1,798 
1,358 
5,950 
15,468 

1913. 

4,478,043 
2,239 

188,987 
5,153 
23,006 

394,208 

223,625 
1,154,'635 

3,846 

69,149 
10,123,693 

117,621 

5,574 
90,382 

1,019,716 
1,353,810 

5,409 

38,887 
11 

2,145 
654 

5,356 
8,404 


